Financial Report Steering Committee October 2008 – May 2011

	Income	Expenditure	Total
Set-up donation from OCSO	\$5,686.81		\$5,686.81
Transfer from Spanish bank account	\$1,483.63		\$7,170.44
Contributions from Lay Communities	\$12,239.37		\$19,409.81
Registration Scholarships		\$5,937.00	\$13,472.81
Travel Fare Scholarships		\$4,409.45	\$9,063.36
Misc. Bank Fees		\$412.50	\$8,650.86
Steering Committee Expenses			
2008 Planning Meeting (Assisi)		\$1,975.95	\$6,674.91
2010 Planning Meeting		\$637.99	\$6,036.92
(Dubuque)			
Website		\$334.60	\$5,702.32
Total	\$19,409.81	\$13,707.49	\$5,702.32

June 2, 2011